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	INDUSTRY
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	John M. Dimmick
	Independent Petroleum Marketers
	269-358-8047
	jdimmick@waltersdimmick.com

	Juman Doleh-Alomary
	General Public
	313-399-8818
	bp4603@wayne.edu

	Brian D. Eggers, Sr.
	Statewide Business Association
	989-239-5786
	eggersb@aktpeerless.com

	Greg Gould
	Petroleum Refiners
	734-365-3711
	gbgould@speedway.com

	Bill Saad
	Motor Fuel Retail Association
	313-350-0777
	billsaad@michiganfuels.com

	Grenetta Thomassey
	Statewide Environmental Organization
	231-374-1181
	grenetta@watershedcouncil.org

	Dan Wyant
	Department of Environmental Quality
	517-284-6700
	wyantd@michigan.gov


UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK AUTHORITY BOARD 


STATE OF MICHIGAN CONTACTS

	NAME
	OFFICE
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	ASSISTANT

	John Barton
	Authority Finance Division Director
	517-241-9515
	bartonj@michigan.gov
	Lauren Lindemulder
517-335-8349
lindemulderl@michigan.gov

	Amy Epkey
	DEQ, Chief Financial Officer
	517-284-5002
	epkeya@michigan.gov
	Candra Wilcox
517-284-5004
wilcoxc2@michigan.gov

	Tami 
Eyer
	QOL Human Resources Director
	517-284-5032
	eyert@michigan.gov
	Donna Slater
517-284-5014
slaterd@michigan.gov

	Maggie Pallone
	DEQ, Director of Legislative Affairs
	517-284-6704
	pallonem@michigan.gov
	Heather Feuerstein
517-284-6715
feuersteinh@michigan.gov

	Bob Reisner
	DEQ, Remediation and Redevelopment Division
	517-284-5141
	resinerr@michigan.gov
	Dan Johnson
517-284-5116
Johnsond16@michigan.gov

	Sarah Sackrider
	DEQ, Administrative Support
	517-284-5144
	sackriders@michigan.gov
	Bobbie Jo Winters
517-284-5173
wintersb1@michigan.gov

	Bob Wagner
	DEQ, Remediation and Redevelopment Chief
	517-284-5166
	wagnerr1@michigan.gov
	Sarah Sackrider
517-284-5144
sackriders@michigan.gov

	Brad Wurfel
	DEQ, Communications Director
	517-284-6713
	wurfelb@michigan.gov
	Heather Feuerstein
517-284-6715
feuersteinh@michigan.gov



